KCB

IBANK

Account Statement

Date: 25/06/2024 12:19:03

Account: 3390441123

Account Name: INTERSTATE ENERGY LIMITED
Available Balance: USD 6,605.41

Period: Last 3 Months

Balance At Period Start: 48,667.72

Balance At Period End: 6,605.41

Total Money In: 831,959.83
Total Money Out: -874,022.14

: Bank
Trartl)sacuon Value Date Transaction Details Money Out Money In Ledger Balance| Reference
ate
Number

25.03.2024 25.03.2024 BALANCE B/FWD 0 0 48,667.72
Cash Withdrawal NADHIRI

25.03.2024 25.03.2024 |\ 'SV AMED MAHAMOUD AT-LUMT -30.00 0.00 48,637.72| TT24085M7KJS
Cash Withdrawal CHQO000361

25.03.2024 25.03.2024 | \ADHIRI MOHAMED MAHAMO -6,000.00 0.00 42,637.72| TT24085M7KJS
SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC OPTIMAL

26.03.2024 26.03.2024 | JRBAN AC-3390441 -1.97 0.00 42,635.75| FT240865FTL5
Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC OPTIMAL

26.03.2024 26.03.2024 | JRBAN SW-AMNNTZTZ -9,863.97 0.00 32,771.78| FT240865FTL5




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC ONE

27.03.2024 27.03.2024 | Jward SWIFT Pa AT-DEC 0.00 92,574.80 125,346.58| FT24087WH6M4
27.03.2024 27.03.2024 | A S T A 044 -13.00 0.00 125,333.58| FT24087WH6M4
27.03.2024 27.03.2024 | SWIET Remit Cha 21 DPC SAATS -0.79 0.00 125,332.79| FT2408778XJK
27.03.2024 27.03.2024 | Surward SWIFT BATDPC SAATS -1,070.00 0.00 124,262.79| FT2408778XJK
27.03.2024 27.03.2024 | SWIF T RemIt Cha AT DPC 0as -1.97 0.00 124,260.82| FT24087G80ZW
27.03.2024 27.03.2024 | Suward SWIEL P AT DPC rUTZT -6,274.45 0.00 117,986.37| FT24087G80ZW
27.03.2024 27.03.2024 | SUAET REmitChaATDRC o0 1.97 0.00 117,984.40| FT24087TCWDN
27.03.2024 27.03.2024 | Qutmard SWIEL B AT DR CoRUT -14,573.44 0.00 103,410.96| FT24087TCWDN
27.03.2024 27.03.2024 | SWET Remit Cha AT DR 111 1.97 0.00 103,408.99| FT240873LC3C
27.03.2024 27.03.2024 | Sumward SWIFTEATDPS -15,850.00 0.00 87,558.99| FT240873LC3C
28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | SWIFT RemILCha Al DPC SAATS 0.79 0.00 87,558.20| FT24088MY604
28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | Quward STIFTE ATDPC SAATS -930.00 0.00 86,628.20| FT24088MY604
28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | janster tharge AEDEC AC- -0.59 0.00 86,627.61| FT240884JC0G
28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | Jranster ATDPC INTERSTATE -3,131.34 0.00 83,496.27| FT240884JC0G
28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | SWIFT RemILCha AT-DPC MAHAD -1.96 0.00 83,494.31| FT24088VJ70R
28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | Qutward SIIF ESE;“LTT%'? C MAHAD 7,545.84 0.00 75,948.47| FT24088VJ70R
28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | Cash Withdrawal NADHIRL -10.90 0.00 75,937.57| TT240888ZR56
28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | Cash Withdrawal CHQ363 NADHIRI -2,180.00 0.00 73,757.57| TT240888ZR56

MOHAMED MAHAMUD A




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC PANONE

28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | SWIFT RemitCha /) 3.93 0.00 73,753.64| FT2408887TDY
28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | Juiward SWIFT B AT-DPC PANONE -58,757.28 0.00 14,996.36| FT2408887TDY
28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | Gash Wihdrawal NADHIRI i -25.00 0.00 14.971.36| TT24088GTDQF
28.03.2024 28.03.2024 | -ash Withdrawa) CHQO00362 | -5,000.00 0.00 9,971.36| TT24088GTDQF
30.03.2024 01.04.2024 | co0ger Fees Al LUMIZA014 -16.00 0.00 9,055.36 o0t 123. T2LE
033.20240331
03.04.2024 03.04.2024 | Gash withdrawal NADHIRL -37.50 0.00 9,917.86| TT24094KTD14
03.04.2024 03.04.2024 | Cash Wwithdrawa) CHQ3064 NADHIRI -7,500.00 0.00 2,417.86| TT24094KTD14
03.04.2024 03.04.2024 | yransfer AT-DEC Repayment ISSA 0.00 2,000.00 4,417.86| FT24094B91S5
03.04.2024 03.04.2024 | aovard SWIET Fa A1-DPC GRAND 0.00 2,500.00 6,917.86| FT24094FK739
04.04.2024 04.04.2024 | yranster 21°DEC Repayment ISSA 0.00 10,000.00 16,917.86| FT24095H81PS
04.04.2024 04.04.2024 | \mward SWIFT Pa ATDPC 1/ISSA 0.00 6,000.00 22,917.86| FT24095X2M72
04.04.2024 04.04.2024 | smvard SWIFT Pa AT DPC 1/ISSA 0.00 4,000.00 26,917.86| FT24095PMQVG
05.04.2024 05.04.2024 | SHUIFT Remit Cha oL DPC BASHIR -0.78 0.00 26,917.08| FT24096Y190Q
05.04.2024 05.04.2024 | Qutward SWIFT P ATDPC BASHIR -2,000.00 0.00 24,917.08| FT24096Y190Q
08.04.2024 08.04.2024 | jmard SWIFT Pa AT-DPC RAMADA 0.00 561.00 25,478.08| FT24099PCTH3
08.04.2024 08.04.2024 | ianster Charge AF-DPC AC- -0.59 0.00 25,477.49| FT24099YDS3L
08.04.2024 08.04.2024 | ransfer AT-DPC INTERSTATE -1,000.00 0.00 24,477.49| FT24099YDS3L

ENERGY ISSA AHMED FT2




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC ONE

09.04.2024 09.04.2024 | Jnward SWIET Pa AT-DPC 0.00 62,990.00 87,467.49| FT24100Y8G6W
09.04.2024 00.04.2024 | Al Sl O A P 04 -13.00 0.00 87,454.49| FT24100Y8G6W
09.04.2024 09.04.2024 | Gash Wil Chrg N DR UMTZ 5.10 0.00 87,449.39| TT241002JPNG
09.04.2024 09.04.2024 | Gashwithdrawal NADHIR -7.50 0.00 87,441.89| TT241002PNG
09.04.2024 00.04.2024 | Cash withdrawal NADHIR -1,500.00 0.00 85,941.89| TT241002JPNG
09.04.2024 09.04.2024 | Gash withdrawal NADHIR -30.00 0.00 85,911.89| TT241009FZPG
09.04.2024 09.04.2024 | "ash Wilhdrawal CHQA00SES -6,000.00 0.00 79,911.89| TT241009FZPG
09.04.2024 00.04.2024 | IFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Bashir -0.78 0.00 79,911.11| FT24100FP3WQ
09.04.2024 09.04.2024 Z%gg’vg{,?,_%v(‘)"FfJTPZTA;ﬁPC Bashir -500.00 0.00 79,411.11| FT24100FP3WQ
09.04.2024 09.04.2024 | S9AFT RemitCha AT-DPC 11.96 0.00 79,409.15| FT24100KSNS9
09.04.2024 00.04.2024 | Qutward SWIFT AT DPC Uty -15,346.98 0.00 64,062.17| FT24100KSNS9
12.04.2024 12.04.2024 | SVIET Remit Cha AlDPC o0 -0.78 0.00 64,061.39| FT24103WTFT4
12.04.2024 12.04.2024 | QU ST B A R meT 11,314.37 0.00 62,747.02| FT24103WTFT4
12.04.2024 12.04.2024 | ianster tharge A1 DFC AC- -0.59 0.00 62,746.43| FT24103KKBL4
12.04.2024 12.04.2024 | Jyanster AT DPC INTERSTATE 11,194.68 0.00 61,551.75| FT24103KKBL4
12.04.2024 12.04.2024 | Sash Wihdrawal NADHIR -25.00 0.00 61,526.75 TT24103NWB6T
12.04.2024 12.04.2024 | Cash Withdrawal CHOOD0S68 5,000.00 0.00 56,526.75| TT24103NWB6T
12.04.2024 12.04.2024 | Jnward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC 0.00 23,793.81 80,320.56| FT24103VFXBZ

SKYROCK PETROLI 11 AV MUL




Inward SWIFT Ch AT-DPC

12.04.2024 12.04.2024 | ] S A aa -13.00 0.00 80,307.56| FT24103VFXBZ
12.04.2024 12.04.2024 | ianster tharge AT DFC AC- -0.59 0.00 80,306.97| FT24103MVVNS
12.04.2024 12.04.2024 | Jyanster AT DPC INTERSTATE 11,613.65 0.00 78,693.32| FT24103MVVNS
15.04.2024 15.04.2024 | o T Remit Cha AT DR 04 -1.96 0.00 78,601.36| FT24106Z2GGX
15.04.2024 15.04.2024 | QuArd SWIE T B A U7 T -17,100.78 0.00 61,590.58| FT2410622GGX
15.04.2024 15.04.2024 | mward SWIFT Pa a1 DPC URBAN 0.00 34,990.00 96,580.58| FT24106NCO3R
15.04.2024 15.04.2024 | doward SWIET Ch AT DPS ous -13.00 0.00 96,567.58| FT24106NCO3R
16.04.2024 16.04.2024 | inward SWIET Pa AT-DFC ONE 0.00 72,779.03 169,346.61| FT24107HHDVL
16.04.2024 16.04.2024 | oward S O A s -13.00 0.00 169,333.61| FT24107HHDVL
16.04.2024 16.04.2024 | Sevk L Remit Cha AT-DPCLASAR -1.96 0.00 169,331.65 FT24107VN5MQ
16.04.2024 16.04.2024 &“&"F‘g%dc&"g’l';gvs_égg&c LASAR -4,326.91 0.00 165,004.74| FT24107VNSMQ
16.04.2024 16.04.2024 | Gash Windrawal NADHIR i 41.60 0.00 164,963.14| TT241078BKKV
16.04.2024 16.04.2024 | Cash withdrawa) CHOOO0S67 -8,320.00 0.00 156,643.14| TT241078BKKV
16.04.2024 16.04.2024 | SWIFT RemitCha AT DRC 11 3.92 0.00 156,639.22| FT24107WG93J
16.04.2024 16.04.2024 | S A S T 153,074.69 0.00 103,564.53| FT24107WG93J
16.04.2024 16.04.2024 | Gash Wihdrawal NADHIR _ -51.00 0.00 103,513.53| TT24107L3C6B
16.04.2024 16.04.2024 | Gash Wihdrawal CHO309 NADHIR -10,200.00 0.00 93,313.53| TT24107L3C6B
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC MJ -1.96 0.00 93,311.57| FT24108X0THQ

YUSUPH ALFA AC-339044




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC MJ

17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | Sutward SWIFT B ATDEC -16,618.40 0.00 76,693.17| FT24108X0THQ
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | SWIFTRemit Cha A7 DPC FARAH 0.78 0.00 76,692.39| FT24108HNHZS
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | Quivard ST P ATDPC FARAH -3,349.40 0.00 73,342.99| FT24108HNHZS
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC CANDAD 0.78 0.00 73,342.21| FT24108F76MT
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | Quiward SWIFT P A1-DPC CANDAD 2,614.25 0.00 70,727.96| FT24108F76MT
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | SMIET Remit Cha AF-DPC GRAND -1.96 0.00 70,726.00| FT24108SVP4G
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | Quward SWIFT P ST-DPC GRAND 5,565.38 0.00 65,160.62| FT24108SVP4G
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | 2MIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC ADMIRE 1.96 0.00 65,158.66| FT24108M3KOX
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | Sutward SWIFT P A7-DPC ADMIRE -19,100.00 0.00 46,058.66| FT24108M3KOX
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | janster tharge AT-DPC AC- -0.59 0.00 46,058.07| FT24108D25VH
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | dranster AT DPC INTERSTATE -10,082.44 0.00 35,975.63| FT24108D25VH
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | Sk L Remit Cha AT-DPC TAGS -0.78 0.00 35,974.85| FT241080W1L8
17.04.2024 17.04.2024 | Quoward SWIET B AT-DPC TAGS -1,220.00 0.00 34,754.85| FT241080W1L8
18.04.2024 18.04.2024 | SWIET Remit Cha ATDPC MAHAD 0.78 0.00 34,754.07| FT24109BKKV1
18.04.2024 18.04.2024 %‘@"Xﬁggg‘%&g@ﬁgﬁg MAHAD -2,200.00 0.00 32,554.07| FT24109BKKV1
19.04.2024 10.04.2024 | Gash Wihdrawal NADHIR _ 116.55 0.00 32,537.52| TT24110RFNTR
19.04.2024 19.04.2024 | Cash Withdrawal CHOODOSTL -3,310.00 0.00 29,227.52| TT24110RFNTR
19.04.2024 10.04.2024 | Lransfer AT-DPC Facility repayment 0.00 2,000.00 31,227.52| FT24110B5PWP

ISSA AHMED FT




Cash Withdrawal NADHIRI

19.04.2024 10.04.2024 | Gash Wiihdrawal NADHIRI -25.00 0.00 31,202.52| TT2411085TPD
19.04.2024 19.04.2024 | Gash Withdrawal CHOS70 NADHIRI 5,000.00 0.00 26,202.52| TT2411085TPD
22.04.2024 22.04.2024 | ST ReML Cha AT-DPC 00 -3.01 0.00 26,198.61| FT24113769CL
22.04.2024 22.04.2024 | SuNard S IE T B T oRUT -26,000.00 0.00 198.61| FT24113769CL
25.04.2024 25.04.2024 | JWard SWIET Pa ATDPCBAND B 0.00 20,990.00 21,188.61| FT2411679P88
25.04.2024 25.04.2024 | ard S A s 044 113.00 0.00 21,175.61| FT2411679P88
25.04.2024 25.04.2024 | ST RemitCha Al DPC o ¢ -1.95 0.00 21,173.66| FT241165X9CV
25.04.2024 25.04.2024 | Qutward SWIET B AT DPC  AHA -17,019.11 0.00 4,154.55 FT241165X9CV
25.04.2024 25.04.2024 | Sy/IF] Remil Cha AT-DPC BASHIR -0.78 0.00 4,153.77| FT24116W7WSH
25.04.2024 25.04.2024 | Sutard SWIFT P AT DPC BASHIR -2,000.00 0.00 2,153.77| FT24116W7WSH
25.04.2024 25.04.2024 | joward SWIET ba A1 DPC URBAN 0.00 86,888.47 89,042.24| FT24116YXFDH
25.04.2024 25.04.2024 | NArd S A apsoa4 -13.00 0.00 89,029.24| FT24116YXFDH
25.04.2024 25.04.2024 | SR Remit Cha A"DPC MAHAD -1.95 0.00 89,027.29| FT24116FD549
25.04.2024 25.04.2024 AO[;J\I/"/‘@%SVSV\'A';_TEBBALTT‘%PZC MAHAD -4,400.00 0.00 84,627.29| FT24116FD549
25.04.2024 25.04.2024 | SWET Remit Cha A7-DPC SAMIRA -0.78 0.00 84,626.51| FT241160Y2DF
25.04.2024 25.04.2024 | Qutward SWIET B AT DPEC SAMIRA -2,200.00 0.00 82,426.51| FT241160Y2DF
27.04.2024 27.04.2024 | Cash withdrawal NADHIR -10.00 0.00 82,416.51| TT24118V73MB
27.04.2024 27.04.2024 | Cash Withdrawal CHQ000372 -2,000.00 0.00 80,416.51| TT24118V73MB

NADHIR MOHAMED MAHAMOU




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC Am trailer

29.04.2024 20.04.2024 | SWIET Remite 3.01 0.00 80,412.60| FT24120HOV7]
29.04.2024 20.04.2024 | Quitward SWIET P AT-DPC Am trailer -20,000.00 0.00 60,412.60| FT24120HOV7]
29.04.2024 20.04.2024 | Gash wihdrawal NADHIR itz -31.00 0.00 60,381.60| TT24120K3NTF
29.04.2024 20.04.2024 | Cash withdrawa) CHOO00S78 " -6,200.00 0.00 54,181.60| TT24120K3NTF
29.04.2024 20.04.2024 | SWIF L REMILCha AT-DEC oo 1.95 0.00 54,179.65| FT24120DRB6V
29.04.2024 20.04.2024 | Suvard ST A e aioT -14,304.52 0.00 39,875.13| FT24120DRB6V
20.04.2024 20.04.2024 | Gash wihdrawal NADHIRI -18.60 0.00 30,856.53| TT241202P67Z
29.04.2024 20.04.2024 | Gash Withdrawal CHOS73 NADHIRI -3,720.00 0.00 36,136.53| TT241202P67Z
30.04.2024 30.04.2024 | ianster Charge AT-DPS AC- -0.59 0.00 36,135.94| FT241217955J
30.04.2024 30.04.2024 | Jranster ALDFC INTERSTATE 11,552.61 0.00 34,583.33| FT241217955J
30.04.2024 30.04.2024 | Gash withdrawal NADHIR - s -40.00 0.00 34,543.33| TT24121N2CCL
30.04.2024 30.04.2024 | Cash Withdrawa) CHQ308 NADHIR -8,000.00 0.00 26,543.33| TT24121N2CCL
30.04.2024 01.05.2024 | £9ger Fees Al LIMIZI014 116.00 0.00 26,527.33| 3001123 TLE

033.20240430
02.05.2024 02.05.2024 | Cashwithdrawal NADHIR} o -33.00 0.00 26,494.33| TT24123CMN4P
02.05.2024 02.05.2024 | Gash withdrawal CHO3B3 NADHIRI -6,600.00 0.00 19,894.33| TT24123CMN4P
06.05.2024 06.05.2024 | ward SWIET Pa AT-DPC URBAN 0.00 34,990.00 54,884.33| FT24127VIMJ3
06.05.2024 06.05.2024 | Jnward SWIFT Ch AT-DPC -13.00 0.00 54,871.33| FT24127VIMJI3

S0641242A19201 AC-339044




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC URBAN

06.05.2024 06.05.2024 | ward SWIFT ba ATD 0.00 90,990.00 145,861.33| FT241276XT4D
06.05.2024 06.05.2024 | dard S A 4 -13.00 0.00 145,848.33| FT241276XT4D
08.05.2024 08.05.2024 | SYqFTREMI Cha AT-DPC SAATS -0.78 0.00 145,847.55| FT24129YWRSF
08.05.2024 08.05.2024 | Sumward SWIFT P AT DPC SAATS -1,040.00 0.00 144,807.55| FT24129YWRSF
08.05.2024 08.05.2024 | Sudl LRemitCha AT-DPC OLYM -3.90 0.00 144,803.65| FT24129G2DS3
08.05.2024 08.05.2024 | Sytward SWIET P A DPC OLYM -36,228.57 0.00 108,575.08| FT24129G2DS3
08.05.2024 08.05.2024 | ianster Charge AT-DPC AC- 0.58 0.00 108,574.50, FT2412937T55
08.05.2024 08.05.2024 | Jransfer ATDEC INTERSTATE -52,500.00 0.00 56,074.50| FT2412937T55
08.05.2024 08.05.2024 | SYET Remit Cha 21 DPC MAHAD -1.95 0.00 56,072.55| FT2412948FFK
08.05.2024 08.05.2024 L?gé"/‘g"’,‘\deE‘éV'stTv_PEggﬂpzc MAHAD -7,734.58 0.00 48,337.97| FT2412948FFK
08.05.2024 08.05.2024 | SYART Remit cha AT -DPC FARAH 1.95 0.00 48,336.02| FT24129GGTVW
08.05.2024 08.05.2024 | Sutward SWIET B ATDEC FARAH -6,990.90 0.00 41,345.12| FT24129GGTVW
09.05.2024 09.05.2024 | ward SWIFT Pa AT DPC RAMADA 0.00 3,840.00 45,185.12| FT24130YPL8G
09.05.2024 00.05.2024 | Gash withdrawal NADHIRL - -33.00 0.00 45,152.12| TT24130VCS8X
09.05.2024 09.05.2024 | -ash Withdrawa) CHQO0038> -6,600.00 0.00 38,552.12| TT24130VCS8X
10.05.2024 10.05.2024 | mward SWIFT Pa AT DPC RAMADA 0.00 3,170.00 41,722.12| FT241314RST4
10.05.2024 10.05.2024 C'L"‘S"ﬁo?ggggg 2 Q384 AT-DPC -141.60 0.00 41,580.52| FT24131Q1YC1
13.05.2024 13.05.2024 | &ash Withdrawal NADHIR -25.00 0.00 41,555.52] TT24134MXR38

MOHAMED MAHAMOUD AT-LUMT




Cash Withdrawal CHQ000387

13.05.2024 13.05.2024 | Zash Withdrawal CHQOODIS? 5,000.00 0.00 36,555.52| TT24134MXR38
14.05.2024 14.05.2024 | SVFT RemitCha Al DEC s -3.89 0.00 36,551.63| FT24135VNVR4
14.05.2024 14.05.2024 | oA I P o A -27,252.00 0.00 9,299.63| FT24135VNVR4
15.05.2024 15.05.2024 | award SWIFT Pa Al DPC L 0.00 52,490.00 61,780.63| FT24136415T4
15.05.2024 14.05.2024 | ard Sl A s -13.00 0.00 61,776.63| FT24136415T4
15.05.2024 15.05.2024 T%%Yé';{lﬁeéngT%th‘NATA'gzggo " -0.78 0.00 61,775.85| FT241363BBQW
15.05.2024 15.05.2024 | pamard SWIET B AL DPC et -2,170.00 0.00 59,605.85| FT241363BBQW
15.05.2024 15.05.2024 | SVAFT RemitCha Al DEC s -1.95 0.00 59,603.90| FT241367VZTH
15.05.2024 15.05.2024 | I P o A -13,968.78 0.00 45,635.12| FT241367VZTH
15.05.2024 15.05.2024 | SV1IET Remit Cha A7 DPC BASHIR 0.78 0.00 45,634.34| FT24136G4G1M
15.05.2024 15.05.2024 | SUiward SWIFT P ATDPC BASHIR -1,000.00 0.00 44,634.34| FT24136G4G1M
16.05.2024 16.05.2024 | Sashitndrawal Charge 1SSA -25.00 0.00 44,609.34| TT24137XRRSP
16.05.2024 16.05.2024 | Sash Withdrawal CHQ000389 ISSA 5,000.00 0.00 39,609.34| TT24137XRRSP
17.05.2024 17.05.2024 | oWiF ] Remit Cha AT-DPC CHARIPE 45.00 0.00 39,564.34| FT241385477M
17.05.2024 17.05.2024 | Sutward SWIET B AL DPC CHARIPE -400.00 0.00 39,164.34| FT241385477M
17.05.2024 17.05.2024 | janster charge AT-DEC AC- 0.58 0.00 39,163.76| FT241388X0J4
17.05.2024 17.05.2024 | dranster AT DRC INTERSTATE -2,957.89 0.00 36,205.87| FT241388X0J4
17.05.2024 17.05.2024 | SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC -0.78 0.00 36,205.00| FT24138RDQPG

ROADTOLL AC-3390441123 F




Outward SWIFT P AT-DPC

17.05.2024 17.05.2024 | oumward SWIEF B AT DPC  AHA -3,459.02 0.00 32,746.07| FT24138RDQPG
18.05.2024 18.05.2024 | Cash Withdrawal Charge 1SSA -38.00 0.00 32,708.07| TT24139SWY3R
18.05.2024 18.05.2024 | ash Witidrawal CHIQO00391 ISSA -7,600.00 0.00 25,108.07| TT24139SWY3R
21.05.2024 21.05.2024 | Sash With, Chrg SSA AHMED 1SSA 5.05 0.00 25,103.02| TT241422N6FX
21.05.2024 21.05.2024 | Sash Aithdrawal ISSA AHMED ISSA -38.00 0.00 25,065.02| TT241422N6FX
21.05.2024 21.05.2024 | Sash Withorawal ISSA AHMED 1SSA -7,600.00 0.00 17,465.02| TT241422N6FX
22.05.2024 22.05.2024 | WIET Remit Cha AT-DPC C02506 45,00 0.00 17,420.02| FT24143K8HDH
22.05.2024 22.05.2024 | Qutward SWIFT B AT DPC C02506 -510.00 0.00 16,910.02| FT24143K8HDH
23.05.2024 23.05.2024 | WIET Remit Cha AT-DPC Road toll -1.94 0.00 16,908.08| FT24144IXWIN
23.05.2024 23.05.2024 | Surward SWIFTF AT-DPC Road toll -6,836.00 0.00 10,072.08| FT24144IXWIN
23.05.2024 23.05.2024 | SIIET Remit Cha ATDPC TRUCK -45.00 0.00 10,027.08| FT24144N3Z0L
23.05.2024 23.05.2024 | A S R g oK -3,870.00 0.00 6,157.08| FT24144N3Z0L
23.05.2024 23.05.2024 | Sash Withdrawal ISSA AHMED ISSA -30.75 0.00 6,126.33| TT2414452FW7
23.05.2024 23.05.2024 | Sash Withdrawal CHO392 ISSA -6,150.00 0.00 -23.67| TT2414452FW7
23.05.2024 23.05.2024 | moard SYWIET Pa AT DPC RAMADA 0.00 13,000.00 12,976.33| FT241444KY7L
23.05.2024 23.05.2024 | mward SWIET PaRTDPC e N 0.00 1,122.00 14,098.33) FT24144DPNLR
27.05.2024 27.05.2024 | Sash Aithdrawal ISSA AHMED ISSA -11.00 0.00 14,087.33| TT241480MGTW
27.05.2024 27.05.2024 | Gash Withdrawal CHQ393 ISSA -2,200.00 0.00 11,887.33| TT241480MGTW

AHMED ISSA AT-LUMTZ4




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC road toll

27.05.2024 27.05.2024 | SWIET Remite 0.78 0.00 11,886.55 FT24148TCMTC
27.05.2024 27.05.2024 | Qutward SWIET P AT-DPC road toll -1,580.00 0.00 10,306.55| FT24148TCMTC
27.05.2024 27.05.2024 | oW T Remlit Cha AT-DPC clearing 0.78 0.00 10,305.77| FT24148C4TOT
27.05.2024 27.05.2024 | Qutward SWIET B AT-DPC clearing -1,200.00 0.00 9,105.77| FT24148C4TOT
28.05.2024 28.05.2024 | Gash withdrawal NADHIR) o -10.00 0.00 9,095.77| TT24149R7RRJ
28.05.2024 28.05.2024 | -ash Withdrawa CHQO00394 -2,000.00 0.00 7,095.77| TT24149R7RRJ
29.05.2024 20.05.2024 | janster Charge AT-DEC AC- 0.58 0.00 7,095.19| FT24150TMYDB
29.05.2024 20.05.2024 | Jranster AT DPC INTERSTATE -42,490.00 0.00 -35,394.81| FT24150TMYDB
29.05.2024 20.05.2024 | ward SWIET Pa AT-DPC ONE 0.00 42,490.00 7,095.19| FT241503T5DF
29.05.2024 20.05.2024 | Jward SWIFT Ch AT DPS us -13.00 0.00 7,082.19| FT241503T5DF
30.05.2024 30.05.2024 | amvard SWIET ParlDPC oL 0.00 49,990.00 57,072.19| FT241512RNQ9
30.05.2024 29.05.2024 5%"4‘1’2“1"'55&'777&“ L esoan -13.00 0.00 57,059.19| FT241512RNQ9
31.05.2024 31.05.2024 | SWIET Remit Cha A1 DPC MAHAD 0.77 0.00 57,058.42| FT24152L27HY
31.05.2024 31.05.2024 AO[;J\I/"/‘@%SVSV\'A';_TEBBALTT‘%PZC MAHAD -2,200.00 0.00 54,858.42| FT24152L27THY
31.05.2024 01.06.2024 | 290€r Fees Al LMIZI014 -16.00 0.00 54,842.42| 200123 TLE
033.20240531
31.05.2024 31.05.2024 | SYOET Remit Cha AT-DPC OPTIMAL 11.93 0.00 54,840.49| FT24152T78XP
31.05.2024 31.05.2024 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC OPTIMAL 113,606.03 0.00 41,234.46 FT24152T78XP

URBAN SW-AMNNTZTZ




SWIFT Remit Cha AT-DPC MAHAD

01.06.2024 01.06.2024 | SW)ET Remit Cha AT-D 1.93 0.00 41,232.53| FT24153J557Z
01.06.2024 01.06.2024 A"S’@"Xﬁ%é‘é’ﬁggg{'ﬁg MAHAD -6,600.00 0.00 34,632.53| FT24153J557Z
01.06.2024 01.06.2024 | SYOET Remitcha AT DPC M) -1.93 0.00 34,630.60| FT24153S1N30
01.06.2024 01.06.2024 | Sytward SWIET RATDPC M) -15,907.00 0.00 18,723.60| FT24153S1N30
01.06.2024 01.06.2024 | W/ T Remit Cha ATDPC SAMIRA 0.77 0.00 18,722.83| FT241536LWRD
01.06.2024 01.06.2024 | Jutward SWIET P AT-DEC SAMIRA -2,200.00 0.00 16,522.83| FT241536LWRD
03.06.2024 03.06.2024 | yransfer ATDEC lssa ahmed ISSA 0.00 7,980.00 24,502.83| FT24155GBO1K
03.06.2024 03.06.2024 C'L"‘S‘ﬁo‘_:gggg‘;gl CHQ376 AT-DPC 5,800.00 0.00 18,702.83| FT24155LTI7V
03.06.2024 03.06.2024 éﬂ‘@ﬁf%%%ﬁﬁ SR To AT-DPC 5,800.00 0.00 12,902.83| FT241556X54G
04.06.2024 04.06.2024 | ianster Charge AT-DPC AC- -0.58 0.00 12,902.25| FT24156F2NL6
04.06.2024 04.06.2024 | yranster A1-DRC SKYROCKISSA -4,185.00 0.00 8,717.25| FT24156F2NL6
05.06.2024 05.06.2024 | SWIET Remit Cha AT-DEC 41 -1.93 0.00 8,715.32| FT24157N00Y3
05.06.2024 05.06.2024 | QU SV B T e s -4,000.00 0.00 4,715.32| FT24157N00Y3
05.06.2024 05.06.2024 | Sash Withdrawal Charge ISSA -11.00 0.00 4,704.32| TT24157DAT9Z
05.06.2024 05.06.2024 | Cash Withdrawal CHQ000395 ISSA -2,200.00 0.00 2,504.32| TT24157D4T9Z
06.06.2024 05.06.2024 g,ﬂ%”_“&ggggﬂé%%'\gggggy -3.85 0.00 250047/ CHQ.3390441123,
06.06.2024 05.06.2024 | COst of Cheque Book AT- -23.08 0.00 2,477.39|CHQ.3390441123,

LUMTZ4614 CHQ.3390441123

0000005




Inward SWIFT Pa AT-DPC B AND B

07.06.2024 07.06.2024 | Jaward SWIET Pa AT 0.00 18,985.00 21,462.39| FT241591WQLG
07.06.2024 07.06.2024 | e O A an5044 -13.00 0.00 21,449.39| FT241591WQLG
07.06.2024 07.06.2024 | Cash Withdrawal Charge ISSA -10.00 0.00 21,439.39| TT24159VHGXC
07.06.2024 07.06.2024 | Cash Withdrawal CHQ000396 ISSA -2,000.00 0.00 19,439.39| TT24159VHGXC
08.06.2024 08.06.2024 | Sash Withdrawal Charge ISSA -17.46 0.00 10,421.93| TT241604HC12
08.06.2024 08.06.2024 | ash Withdrawal CHQ000397 1SSA -3,492.00 0.00 15,929.93) TT241604HC12
11.06.2024 11.06.2024 | mward SWIFT Pa AT DPC URBAN 0.00 3,855.72 19,785.65| FT24163MNN7T
11.06.2024 11.06.2024 | JWard S A s -13.00 0.00 19,772.65| FT24163MNNT7T
13.06.2024 13.06.2024 | Sashitndrawal Charge 1SSA -66.00 0.00 19,706.65 TT24165X1SYP
13.06.2024 13.06.2024 | Sash Withdrawal CHIQ000398 ISSA -13,200.00 0.00 6,506.65| TT24165X1SYP
14.06.2024 14.06.2024 | Jward SWIFT PaATDPC e 0.00 76,990.00 83,496.65| FT24166WV858
14.06.2024 14.06.2024 | oAl ST O A DS 0us 113.00 0.00 83,483.65| FT24166W\V858
15.06.2024 15.06.2024 | Son T RemitCha Al DPe & 3.82 0.00 83,479.83| FT24167YMGLK
15.06.2024 15.06.2024 | QUtNArd SWIEF B ol DD MAHA -21,095.14 0.00 62,384.69| FT24167YMGLK
15.06.2024 15.06.2024 | Sashitndrawal Charge 1SSA -40.00 0.00 62,344.69| TT24167XK2RP
15.06.2024 15.06.2024 | Sash Withdrawal CHQ39D ISSA -8,000.00 0.00 54,344.69| TT24167XK2RP
18.06.2024 18.06.2024 | SYFTRemiLCha Al DPC o e -3.82 0.00 54,340.87| FT241705N44F
18.06.2024 18.06.2024 | Qutward SWIFT P AT-DPC -27,623.55 0.00 26,717.32| FT241705N44F

ROADTOLL SW-CORUTZTZ MAHA




Transfer AT-DPC issa ahmed ISSA

18.06.2024 18.06.2024 | yranster AT-DPC isee 0.00 2,000.00 28,717.32| FT24170R3V1]
18.06.2024 18.06.2024 | Gash Withdrawal NADHIR) - -10.00 0.00 28,707.32| TT241706COCT
18.06.2024 18.06.2024 | SAsh Wihdrawal CHQDODA02 | -2,000.00 0.00 26,707.32| TT241706C9CT
20.06.2024 20.06.2024 | S'W\ET Remit Cha AT DPC CASH 1,01 0.00 26,705.41| FT241727DX62
20.06.2024 20.06.2024 | Quiward SWIET EATDEC CASH -8,000.00 0.00 18,705.41| FT241727DX62
24.06.2024 24.06.2024 | nward SWIET PaATDPC cE N 0.00 4,000.00 22,705.41| FT24176GV1BB
24.06.2024 24.06.2024 | Gash Wihdrawal NADHIRI | -100.00 0.00 22,605.41| TT24176XHSDH
24.06.2024 24.06.2024 | Gash Withdrawal CHOA0L NADHIRI -20,000.00 0.00 2,605.41 TT24176XHSDH
25.06.2024 25.06.2024 | nward SWIFT pa AT-DPC 0.00 4,000.00 6,605.41| FT24177HX48V

1/MOHAMUD HUSSE 2/HOUSE N




